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2001 Consultation Patient Chair

Electro-mechanical - (shown with plush upholstery and trim)

Plush Upholstery 2000-401T $5316
Sling Plush Upholstery 2000-401S $5316
Sling Asepsis Upholstery 2000-401SA $4868
Asepsis Upholstery 2000-401 $4762

Standard Features:

Electromechanical Cantilever system

Foot control with two programmable preset
postitions and automatic exit (return)

Left/Right access with swing up arms

Wheelchair accessible double articulating
headrest

Locking swivel, 60 degree

HiGlos powdercoat inside and out

Synchronized seat and back tilt

Three year warranty

Quick change upholstery

Premier Orthodontic Patient Chair

Pedestal base with 5” of manual height adjustment - (shown

with double articulating headrest, plush upholstery and trim) W2001E
Plush Upholstery 2000-060T $3622
Sling Plush Upholstery 2000-060S $3622
Sling Asepsis Upholstery 2000-060SA $3174
Asepsis Upholstery 2000-060 $3070

Standard Features:

Pedestal base with 5” manual height adjustment
Foot operation switch with automatic exit (return)
Non-articulating headrest

HiGlos powdercoat inside and out

Synchronized seat and back tilt

No armrests (optional add on)

Three year warranty

Quick change upholstery

2001E Economy Consultation
Patient Chair

Electro-mechanical - (shown with asepsis upholstery)
Asepsis Upholstery 2000-017  $4428

Standard Features:

Electromechanical Cantilever system

5-Way Foot control with automatic exit (return)

Fixed arms

Wheelchair accessible double articulating
headrest

HiGlos powdercoat inside and out

Synchronized seat and back tilt

Three year warranty

Quick change upholstery




SP400CA

Options

Chair:

Double Art. Headrest ($104 upcharge in lieu of) 7000-021
Ponytail Headrest ($104 upcharge in lieu of) 7000-609

Non-articulating Headrest (or in lieu of) 7000-028
Moveable arms 2000-244
; =7/ Stationary arms 2000-243
Double Articulating Ponytail Non-articulating Upholstered arm pads 7000-096-1
Headrest Headrest Headrest Delivery System:
. Swivel Handpiece Holder Bar 4064
8” Handpiece Holder Bar 4003-275
upcharge in lieu of 4”
4” Handpiece Holder Bar 4003-276
Junction Box (no accessories) 4025-1
, Water Bottle (Bottle only) 4003-193-1
. . Water Bottle (City/Bottle switch) 40954
Sling Backrest Asepsis Backrest Ve Peelaas (E. 65 4091-7
Vacuum Package (HVE, SE, Syringe) 4091
Orthodontic Carts and Delivery Systems
4063 Panel Mount - 3 Handpiece Automatic 4063 $1524
4062 Panel Mount - 2 Handpiece Manual Wet/Dry 4062 $ 882
4070 Twin Manual Control 4070 $ 516
4071 Twin Manual Control with Vacuum 4071 $ 712

Three way syringe with autoclavable tip

Standard foot control

Junction box accessories (no box) Air/Water shut off valves, regulators and water MSO
Remote mounted hanger bar (non-swivel) for panel mounts

SP200 Ortho Cart (Casters or Fixed Base) SP200 CA or FB $2266
Five drawer module, four shallow drawers and one deep drawer

Rear access door

Laminate top and sides

SP400 CPU Ortho Cart (Casters or Fixed Base) SP400 CA or FB $2706
Five drawer module, four shallow drawers and one deep drawer
Rear access door with space for CPU

$546
$546
$442
$366
$206
$ 98/set

$138
$ 48
$ 16
$ 32
$130
$168
$212
$192
$312

Keyboard pull out
Laminate top and sides
(upcharge may apply for non-standard colors) fe e I fre e to @
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