



Mestar Medical Products

ART AND SCIENCE



Elegance



2001 Consultation Patient Chair

Electro-mechanical - (shown
Plush Upholstery
Sling Plush Upholstery
Sling Asepsis Upholstery
Asepsis Upholstery
Standard Features:

with plush upholstery and trim) 2000-401T \$5316 2000-401S \$5316 2000-401SA \$4868 2000-401 \$4762

Electromechanical Cantilever system Foot control with two programmable preset

postitions and automatic exit (return) Left/Right access with swing up arms Wheelchair accessible double articulating headrest

Locking swivel, 60 degree HiGlos powdercoat inside and out Synchronized seat and back tilt Three year warranty Quick change upholstery

Distinction

Premier Orthodontic Patient Chair

Pedestal base with 5" of manual height adjustment - (shown with double articulating headrest, plush upholstery and trim)

Plush Upholstery Sling Plush Upholstery Sling Asepsis Upholstery Asepsis Upholstery Standard Features: st, plush upholstery a 2000-060T 2000-060S 2000-060SA 2000-060

\$3622

\$3622

\$3174

\$3070

Standard Features: Pedestal base with 5" manual height adjustment Foot operation switch with automatic exit (return) Non-articulating headrest HiGlos powdercoat inside and out Synchronized seat and back tilt No armrests (optional add on) Three year warranty Quick change upholstery



W2001E

2001E Economy Consultation

Patient ChairElectro-mechanical - (shown with asepsis upholstery)Asepsis Upholstery2000-017 \$4428Standard Features:Electromechanical Cantilever system5-Way Foot control with automatic exit (return)Fixed armsWheelchair accessible double articulating
headrestHiGlos powdercoat inside and outSynchronized seat and back tilt

Three year warranty

Quick change upholstery







options		
<u>Chair:</u>		
Double Art. Headrest (\$104 upcharge in lieu of)	7000-021	\$546
Ponytail Headrest (\$104 upcharge in lieu of)	7000-609	\$546
Non-articulating Headrest (or in lieu of)	7000-028	\$442
Moveable arms	2000-244	\$366
Stationary arms	2000-243	\$206
Upholstered arm pads	7000-096-1	\$ 98/set
Delivery System:		
Swivel Handpiece Holder Bar	4064	\$138
8" Handpiece Holder Bar	4003-275	\$ 48
upcharge in lieu of 4"		\$ 16
4" Handpiece Holder Bar	4003-276	\$ 32
Junction Box (no accessories)	4025-1	\$130
Water Bottle (Bottle only)	4003-193-1	\$168
Water Bottle (City/Bottle switch)	4095-4	\$212
Vacuum Package (HVE, SE)	4091-7	\$192
Vacuum Package (HVE, SE, Syringe)	4091	\$312

Options

Orthodontic Carts and Delivery Systems

4063 Panel Mount - 3 Handpiece Automatic	4063	\$1	1524
4062 Panel Mount - 2 Handpiece Manual Wet/Dry	4062	\$	882
4070 Twin Manual Control	4070	\$	516
4071 Twin Manual Control with Vacuum	4071	\$	712
Three way syringe with autoclavable tip			

Standard foot control

Junction box accessories (no box) Air/Water shut off valves, regulators and water MSO Remote mounted hanger bar (non-swivel) for panel mounts

SP200 Ortho Cart (Casters or Fixed Base) SP200 CA or FB \$2266 Five drawer module, four shallow drawers and one deep drawer Rear access door Laminate top and sides

SP400 CPU Ortho Cart (Casters or Fixed Base) SP400 CA or FB \$2706 Five drawer module, four shallow drawers and one deep drawer Rear access door with space for CPU Keyboard pull out Laminate top and sides (upcharge may apply for non-standard colors) **feel free to**





4470 Chennault Beach Road, Suite 2 Mukilteo, WA 98275

www.westarmed.com westar_medical@msn.com T. +425 290 3945 - +800 499 3945 - Fax +425 328 1544